
BDD DIVERSION DECEMBER 2022

RW Meter RW Meter RW Meter Return Meter Return Meter
CC004816000 CC004916000 CC004A16000 CC000A16000 CC000A16000
15FIT21001 15FIT21002 15FIT21003 15FIT33000 15FIT33000

2022 (MG) (MG) (MG) (MG) (MG) (ac-ft) (MG) (ac-ft) (MG)

12/1/22 7950.57 7871.405 7763.05 1.692 2.63 8.071163 1643.044 5042.3103 0.0349
12/2/22 7950.57 7875.448 7763.05 1.786 3.949 12.11902 1646.993 5054.4293 0.094
12/3/22 7953.61 7875.602 7763.05 1.851 3.129 9.6025358 1650.122 5064.0318 0.065
12/4/22 7954.979 7875.602 7763.154 1.882 1.442 4.4253297 1651.564 5068.4571 0.031
12/5/22 7957.979 7875.602 7763.429 1.956 3.201 9.8234954 1654.765 5078.2806 0.074
12/6/22 7954.979 7875.623 7768.491 2.004 2.035 6.2451775 1656.8 5084.5258 0.048
12/7/22 7954.979 7877.61 7768.491 2.053 1.938 5.9474958 1658.738 5090.4733 0.049
12/8/22 7954.979 7878.039 7768.491 2.061 0.421 1.2919999 1659.159 5091.7653 0.008
12/9/22 7958.026 7878.039 7768.491 2.125 2.983 9.1544788 1662.142 5100.9198 0.064

12/10/22 7958.026 7878.039 7768.491 2.125 0 0 1662.142 5100.9198 0
12/11/22 7958.026 7878.039 7770.153 2.162 1.625 4.9869353 1663.767 5105.9067 0.037
12/12/22 7958.026 7878.039 7772.747 2.215 2.541 7.7980324 1666.308 5113.7048 0.053
12/13/22 7958.026 7880.455 7772.747 2.269 2.362 7.2487023 1668.67 5120.9535 0.054
12/14/22 7958.026 7880.455 7772.747 2.269 0 0 1668.67 5120.9535 0
12/15/22 7961.958 7880.455 7772.747 2.353 3.848 11.809063 1672.518 5132.7625 0.084
12/16/22 7962.439 7882.445 7772.747 2.406 2.418 7.4205598 1674.936 5140.1831 0.053
12/17/22 7962.439 7882.95 7773.944 2.441 1.667 5.1158284 1676.603 5145.2989 0.035
12/18/22 7962.439 7882.95 7775.236 2.47 1.263 3.8759996 1677.866 5149.1749 0.029
12/19/22 7962.439 7882.95 7775.985 2.487 0.732 2.2464226 1678.598 5151.4213 0.017
12/20/22 7962.439 7885.013 7775.985 2.533 2.017 6.1899376 1680.615 5157.6113 0.046
12/21/22 7962.439 7885.013 7778.513 2.589 2.472 7.5862795 1683.087 5165.1975 0.056
12/22/22 7962.439 7885.013 7778.513 2.589 0 0 1683.087 5165.1975 0
12/23/22 7965.198 7885.013 7778.513 2.654 2.694 8.2675715 1685.781 5173.4651 0.065
12/24/22 7965.198 7885.013 7778.513 2.654 0 0 1685.781 5173.4651 0
12/25/22 7965.198 7888.2132 7778.513 2.714 3.1402 9.6369073 1688.9212 5183.102 0.06
12/26/22 7965.198 7888.213 7779.452 2.734 0.9188 2.81969 1689.84 5185.9217 0.02
12/27/22 7965.198 7888.213 7779.452 2.734 0 0 1689.84 5185.9217 0
12/28/22 7967.704 7888.213 7780.12 2.806 3.102 9.5196759 1692.942 5195.4414 0.072
12/29/22 7967.704 7888.213 7782.321 2.853 2.154 6.6103746 1695.096 5202.0518 0.047
12/30/22 7967.704 7890.999 7782.321 2.912 2.727 8.3688447 1697.823 5210.4206 0.059
12/31/22 7967.704 7890.999 7782.321 2.912 0 0 1697.823 5210.4206 0
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